3000M/KOD 41

Organizator:

Data: 2024-04-09
Miejsce: Wegorzewo
Dystans: 3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

3000 M/KOD 41, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
Mt.CHOR. JAKUBCZAK ALEKSANDRA
Mt.CHOR. WOSZCZEK DANUTA
ST.SZER. DRON ANITA

PPOR. DZIETCZYK SYLWIA

KPR. WALIDUDA ANNA

SZER. RADZICKA KATARZYNA
ST.SZER. MATEJCZUK AGATA

BSM. SOLTYS KATARZYNA

KPR. BURACZEWSKA IWONA
ST.MAR.SPEC. KAROLEWSKA ANNA
ST.KPR. PAULINEK EWA
ST.SZER.SPEC SIERADZKA JUSTYNA
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1 Mazurska Brygada Artylerii
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www.herkules.org.pl

M-scowos¢

SIEDLCE
DEBLIN
ZAGAN
ZEGRZE
ZAGAN
WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN
GDYNIA
OLSZTYN
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
SIEDLCE
DEBLIN
ZAGAN
ZEGRZE
ZAGAN
WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN
GDYNIA
OLSZTYN
GDYNIA
BYDGOSzZCZ
WARSZAWA

Kraj Kat.
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj Kat. M. kat
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M. kat

K/M

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12

Netto
00:11:32.31
00:11:51.67
00:12:04.82
00:12:29.33
00:13:06.15
00:13:22.17
00:13:31.91
00:13:45.23
00:13:54.74
00:14:11.16
00:14:54.77
00:15:01.19

Netto
00:11:32.31
00:11:51.67
00:12:04.82
00:12:29.33
00:13:06.15
00:13:22.17
00:13:31.91
00:13:45.23
00:13:54.74
00:14:11.16
00:14:54.77
00:15:01.19

http://b4sport.pl/
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